Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

Dimensionsare for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFS12 4 2 B 0 7
Type Cartridge
length
Inlet / outlet size Inlet / outlet
connection
Drain connections Cartridge style
AFS12 =12
cartridges
AFS18 =18
cartridges
AFS24 =24
cartridges
AFS30 =30
cartridges
1 =10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
2 = 2.0" / DN50
2.5 = 2.5" / DN65
3 =3.0 " / DN80
4 =4" / DN100
See possible connection sizes in table
Dimensions.
B =weld
M =DIN 11851male
part
T = clamp
0 =no drains
2 = two drains (clamp
1.5")
7 =X7 and X6
style
8 =X8 and X3
style